
PLANNING COMMISSION (PC) 
Meeting Date Deadline for Application & Materials 

Thursday, April 4, 2024 - 6 PM March 14, 2024 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 - 6 PM April 11, 2024 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 - 6 PM May 16, 2024 
Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 6 PM June 21, 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 - 6 PM July 11th, 2024 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 - 6 PM August 15th, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 - 6 PM September 12th, 2024 
Thursday, November 7, 2024 - 6 PM October 17th, 2024 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 - 6 PM November 14th, 2024 

  
BOARD OF ZONING APPEALS (BZA) 

Meeting Date Deadline for Application & Materials 
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 - 6 PM March 14, 2024 
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 - 6 PM April 18, 2024 
Tuesday, June 4, 2024 - 6 PM May 16, 2024 
Tuesday, July 2, 2024 - 6 PM June 13, 2024 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 - 6 PM July 18th, 2024 
Tuesday, Spetember 3, 2024 - 6 PM August 15th, 2024 

Tuesday, October 1, 2024 - 6 PM September 12th, 2024 
Tuesday, November 5, 2024 - 6 PM October 17th, 2024 
Tuesday, December 3, 2024 - 6 PM November 14th, 2024 

  
Please submit all applications to ageres@carlisleoh.org 

  
Alaina Geres 

Community Development Director 
(937) 746-0555 X2018 

 


